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  April 2019 

Family History Library Class Calendar  
DATE / TIME CLASS SKILL 

LEVEL ROOM 

Tue 2-Apr   10:00 
AM What's New at FamilySearch  Beginner Main Lab 

Wed 3-Apr   3:00 PM Using the Polish Website Szukaj w Archiwach Intermediate Main Lab 

Thur 4-Apr   10:00 
AM Indexing Online on FamilySearch Beginner Main Lab 

Tue 9-Apr   10:00 
AM Overview of FamilySearch  Beginner Main Lab 

Sat 13-Apr   1:00 PM Dicas de Pesquisa no FamilySearch Beginner B1 Lab 

Tue 16-Apr   10:00 
AM 

Navigating, Adding and Editing, Standardization of Dates 
and Places on Family Tree 

Beginner Main Lab 

Thur 18-Apr   10:00 
AM Spanish Language Indexing Beginner Main Lab 

Sat 20-Apr   1:00 PM Agregando fuentes al Árbol Familiar Beginner B1 Lab 

Tue 23-Apr   10:00 
AM 

Tips and Tricks for Finding Elusive Records on 
FamilySearch 

Beginner Main Lab 

Thur 25-Apr   9:30 AM An Introduction to DNA and Genealogy Beginner Main C 

Thur 25-Apr   11:00 
AM I've Tested my DNA, Now What? Intermediate Main C 

Thur 25-Apr  12:00 
PM DNA Open Lab (In Person Only) Beginner Main Lab 

Thur 25-Apr   1:00 PM Finding an Unknown Parent Using DNA: A Case Study Intermediate Main C 

Thur 25-Apr   2:30 PM Making DNA Connections through Descendancy Research Intermediate Main C 

Thur 25-Apr  3:30 PM DNA Open Lab:  Attending in Person begins at 3:30, 
Attending Online begins at 4:00 

Beginner Main Lab 

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule 

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library 
 and go to Classes and Online Webinars. 

      
© 2019 by Intellectual Reserve, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reprinted or reproduced in 
any form for any purpose without prior written permission. 
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